
7.30 EVENING PROGRAMME:"Billy Bunter of Greyfriars"
7.46 What the American Com-mentators Say8.0 Novelty Orchestra,"Spanish Serenade"8.3 "Bright Horizon"
8.30 "Nobody’s Island"
8.56 Allen Roth Orchestra,"This is My Song"
8.68 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Rosario Bourdon Symphony."Marche Troyenne" (Berlioz)
9.34 "Mr. Thunder"
10. 0 Progress

"aneete
of Do-

minion Bowling Championships10.10 Dance music
10.30 Repetition of Greetings fromN.Z. Forces in the Pacific Islands
11. 0 LONDON NEWS
11.20 CLOSE DOWN

LaNYVO Raneae
5. Op.m. Variety
6. 0 Dinner music
7. 0 After dinner music8.0 SYMPHONIC MUSIC:
Boston Promenade Orchestra,
Capriccio Italien (Techaikovski)
8.16 Elizabeth Schumann (so-
prano)
8.20 Boston Symphony Orch-tra, ie Valse" (Ravel)8.32 lexander Kipnis (bass)
8.36 Artur Schnabel (piano),Rondo in € Major, Op. 51, No. 1
(Beethoven)
8.40 Philadelphia Orchestra,Toceata and Fugue in D Minor
(Bach)
8.48 Don Cossacks Choir
8.52 Boston Promenade Orch-
estra, "Sakuntala"’ Overture(Goldmark)
9. 0 Emanuel Feuermann (’cello)and Symphony Orchestra, .Con-certo in Major (Kraft) «
9.30 Excerpts from Opera andClassical Music
10. 0 At close of dav
10.30 Close down

"W272 INVERCARGILL680 ke. 441 m.

7.0, 7.45, 8.45 a.m. London News
11. 0 For My Lady: "The Lady"
11.16 Tunes of the Tims
12. 0 Lunch music (12.15 and
1.15 p.m., LONDON NEWS)
6. 0 Children’s session
5.15 Tunes of the Day6.0 The Stones Cry Out
6.15 LONDON NEWS
6.30 Talks from the Boys Over-
seas
6.45 "Ernest Maltravers"
7.0 After dinner music
7.30 Studio performance by
Inglis Todd (violinist)

7.45 What the American Com-
mentators Say8.0 "Baffles"
8.26 Command Performance
8.57 Station notices
9. 0 Newsreel with Commentary
9.25 Evening Prayer
9.30 Interlude
9.33 All-time Hit Parade, ar-
ranged by Frank Beadle10.3 Close down

rat2ip wa
6.
+ tae
Recordings

7. The Smile Family
8. ° Say It With Music9.0 Mid-week Function10. 0 Musical» Cocktail
10.45 Close down

| Wednesday, January 12
LD wen ms
6. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Price Tribunal
9.45 The Friendly Road (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 The Lawrence Family
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
14.30 Shopping Reporter session
(Sally)12.15 &1.15 p.m. London News |1.30 1ZB Happiness Club (Joan)
2. 0 Forbidden Diary
2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
(Gran)
4.35 Health and Beauty session(Marina)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz
6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales(final broadcast)
6.15 London News
6.30 Time Out With AllenPrescott
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.46 Keyboardkraft (Thea andEric)
8. 0 News from America8.6 Service Songs of twoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 1 Announcements of National
Importance
8. & Dramatisation of the Clas-sics
10. O Behind the Microphone
10.15 The Red Skelton Show
11. 0 London News

| 27B WELLINGTON|

1130ke. 265m.

68. 0,7.0,7.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 John Halifax, Gentleman10.30 Ma Perkins10.45 Big Sister11. 0 Variety |11.30 The Shopping Reporter
(Suzanne)
12. 0 Mid-day melody menu12.15 & 1.15 p.m. London News4. 0 A Garden of Music
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.16 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home _ Service’ session(Mary Anne)3. 0 Musical programme3.30 Of Interest to Women480 Health and Beauty session
(Tony)
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6.0 The Lone -Ranger Rides
Again!x London News
6.30 First Light Fraser7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Nightcap Yarns
8. 0 News from America8.6 Service Songs of Two
World Wars ;8.20 Easy Aces
8.45 Memories of the Old Draw-
ing Room
9. 8 Dramatisation of the Clas-
sics: No Power on Earth
10. 0 The Listeners’ Request
session
11. 0 London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

7.0,7.45 a.m. London NewsHealth Talk
Fashion’s Fancies
Aunt Daisy
Morning reflections (Uncle
)
Judy and Jane
Movie Magazine
Ma Perkins
Big SisterWork for Music
Shopping Reporter (Eliza-eth Anne)Lunchtime Fare

-15 &1.15 p.m. London News
Q Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service session
3.30 a the Beaten Track4.30 ealth and Beauty session
(Joan
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
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6.30 Gems from the Opera7.15 The Green Hornet7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 &10.15 First Light Fraser8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of twoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 Talking Drums9. 0 Dramatisation of the Classics: The Fencing Master, byDumas10.0 The Toff: SZB’s Racing
Reporter 2

10.15 First ee rreeer (cont.)10.30 Mutual Goes Calling11. 0 London News
11.15 Shall We Dance?

4ZB DUNEDIN
1310 k.c, 229 m.

6. 0,7.0,7.45a.m. London News7.30 Health talk
9. 0 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning Reflections (UncleTom)
10. 0 Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister
4" neering woporier (Jessie)Lunch-hour tunes
12.18 & 1.15 p.m. London News1.0 Of Interest to Women
2. 0 Forbidden Diary2.15 Linda’s First Love2.30 Home Service’ session
onese)Those Happy Gilmansrer Health and Beauty session4.45 The Children’s session
4.52 Did You Ever Wonder?
5. 0 The Junior Quizz6. 0 Streamlined Fairy Tales6.15 London News
6.30 Music That Satisfies
7.15 The Green Hornet
7.30 Out of the Darkness
7.45 Places in the News
8. 0 News from America8.5 Service Songs of TwoWorld Wars
8.20 Easy Aces8.45 First Light Fraser
9. 0 Dramatisation of the Clasgics: Orinoco
10. 0 The Maxwell House Show
11, 0 London News

ccinhona
Lae

1400 ke. 214 m.

-.0,7.45 a.m. London News
Health Talk
-9.30 Housewife’s Half-hour

45 p.m. Dinner music
London News
Mutiny on the High SeasNew recordingsFourth Form at St. Percy’sCoast Patrol
News from America
For Ever Young
Easy Aces
Songs of YesteryearDramatisation of the Clasesics: King of the Mountains, byEdmond About

9.30 The Motoring session
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Nothingt better for &CLEAR
COMPLEXION
1funsightlyspotsOrblemishesworryyou,trywel-knownDDD:Prescription: A
greaseless,stainless,

'bleasane-to-ibsel
liquidI sinksdeep into pores helpsIC-move spots; rashes and skin eruptions:Also useful for eczema, dermatitis and

burningrashes: Geta bottletoday.
2.3

2/3,3/II,and7/20 bottle from au chemlata:
DDD.Co:'Ltd,,FleetLane;London,EC4

DDD:PRESCRIPTION

DDDL
Things are Getting
BRIGHTER
with

BONIGLO
Windows sparkle more brilliantly !
Mirrors reflect with a lustrel Taps
and sinks,crystaland giasswareall
sparkle with the brilliance that
meang absolute cleanliness and that
extrabeautyofbrightness when
you use BONIGLO. Obtainable in
cake,liquid orpowderform,and it
just can't scratch: A littleBoniglo
and a little rub! Yes! It's the
mOB economical: It's thequickest
and easiestglasspolishec: BON.3

IaikallPRODUCT
london
Trea
individual Skin Ilouseith individu
OreDaranons

CosMETICS
huosends

CHRoMARLTND
CARoMATICSYMPHONY
MAREUP

ObtainableallLeadingStoresandChantk
DISTRIBUTORS :AMACALISTERLTD 12 AlberfStreel;Auckland:


